Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

157 - Homewood City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has NOT been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 07

General

$11,134,205.72
$36,198.55
$26,560,877.33
$42,594.03
$37,773,875.63

$16,099,603.05
$4,244,572.85
$3,266,090.69
$152,955.97
$1,291,387.09
$3,068.37
$0.00
$509,340.37
$25,567,018.39

$421,926.68
$1,219,513.50
($797,586.82)

$11,409,270.42
$25,142,571.69
$36,551,842.11

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,188,707.31
$1,639,079.76
$23,915.55
$3,851,702.62

$1,616,906.70
$680,866.59
$119,490.18
$1,621,230.89
$63,726.32
$0.00

$0.00
$226,546.25
$4,328,766.93

$1,262,497.26
$299,197.53
$963,299.73

$486,235.42
$2,531,856.61
$3,018,092.03

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$556,280.00
$0.00
$556,280.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,211,500.84
$0.00
$2,211,500.84

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($1,655,220.84)
$1,425,130.86
($230,089.98)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$3,786.00
$0.00
$796,706.13
$0.00
$800,492.13

$0.00

$0.00
$18,825.00
$0.00

$0.00
$280,078.25
$0.00

$0.00
$298,903.25

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$501,588.88
$6,340,427.47
$6,842,016.35

$0.00
$0.00
$58,427.33
$0.00
$58,427.33

$10,678.35
$24,796.69
$0.00
$49.95
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,533.09
$39,058.08

$734.76
$1,411.76
($677.00)

$18,692.25
$574,397.19
$593,089.44

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$11,137,991.72
$2,224,905.86
$29,611,370.55
$66,509.58
$43,040,777.71

$17,727,188.10
$4,950,236.13
$3,404,405.87
$1,774,236.81
$1,355,113.41
$283,146.62
$2,211,500.84
$739,419.71
$32,445,247.49

$1,685,158.70
$1,520,122.79
$165,035.91

$10,760,566.13
$36,014,383.82
$46,774,949.95
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