STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 07

157 - Homewood City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$11,134,205.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,786.00	\$0.00	\$11,137,991.72
Federal Sources	\$36,198.55	\$2,188,707.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,224,905.86
Local Sources	\$26,560,877.33	\$1,639,079.76	\$556,280.00	\$796,706.13	\$58,427.33	\$29,611,370.55
Other Sources	\$42,594.03	\$23,915.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$66,509.58
Total Revenues:	\$37,773,875.63	\$3,851,702.62	\$556,280.00	\$800,492.13	\$58,427.33	\$43,040,777.71
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$16,099,603.05	\$1,616,906.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,678.35	\$17,727,188.10
Instructional Support Services	\$4,244,572.85	\$680,866.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$24,796.69	\$4,950,236.13
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$3,266,090.69	\$119,490.18	\$0.00	\$18,825.00	\$0.00	\$3,404,405.87
Auxiliary Services	\$152,955.97	\$1,621,230.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$49.95	\$1,774,236.81
General Administrative Services	\$1,291,387.09	\$63,726.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,355,113.41
Capital Outlay	\$3,068.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$280,078.25	\$0.00	\$283,146.62
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,211,500.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,211,500.84
Other Expenditures	\$509,340.37	\$226,546.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,533.09	\$739,419.71
Total Expenditures:	\$25,567,018.39	\$4,328,766.93	\$2,211,500.84	\$298,903.25	\$39,058.08	\$32,445,247.49
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$421,926.68	\$1,262,497.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$734.76	\$1,685,158.70
Other Fund Uses:	\$1,219,513.50	\$299,197.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,411.76	\$1,520,122.79
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$797,586.82)	\$963,299.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$677.00)	\$165,035.91
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$11,409,270.42	\$486,235.42	(\$1,655,220.84)	\$501,588.88	\$18,692.25	\$10,760,566.13
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$25,142,571.69	\$2,531,856.61	\$1,425,130.86	\$6,340,427.47	\$574,397.19	\$36,014,383.82
Ending Fund Balance:	\$36,551,842.11	\$3,018,092.03	(\$230,089.98)	\$6,842,016.35	\$593,089.44	\$46,774,949.95

Information in this report has NOT been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Exhibit F-II-A